
COMM AT NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4
FOR POB CONT S 242.40 FT, S 58 D
12 DG W 221.78 FT N 58 DG E 442.

BURCH DANIELLE
231 SW HUNTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-3S-16-02411-003

0201 MODULAR HOME
01

30316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/13/2018 KR 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

160,033
25,700
30,000

215,733
34,171

181,562
HX HB 51,411

130,151
215,733

0

223,119

1221/0027 9/08/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUSSIE M MACLAREN

DANIELLE BURCH

0953/2637 5/20/2002 WD P V 99 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES D & FAYE HUNTER

DANIEL CRAPPS
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29702 M H 398 09/28/2011

2012HX Base Yr

231 SW HUNTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 2,317 115.5000 106.26 246,204 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2197

BAS 2,197 100 2,197 151,744

FOP 70 35 24 1,658

UOP 384 25 96 6,631

2,651 2,317 160,033

BAS= W10 UOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W50 S31 E15 N2 FOP= E14 N5 W14
S5$ N5 E14 S22 E16 N2 E15 N44$.
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10
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14
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 15,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,300

25,700

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


